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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:35:51 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4212 General Bill, By Jennings, Clemmons, Harrison, Kirsh, G.M. Smith, Wylie, Viers, Hart and Weeks
Summary: Disturbing schools

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-17-420, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE OFFENSE
OF DISTURBING SCHOOLS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT VIOLATIONS OF THE STATUTE MUST BE TRIED IN SUMMARY

COURT.
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03/24/10
03/25/10
04/14/10
04/15/10
04/15/10
04/20/10
04/20/10
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04/28/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-32

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-32

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-26
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Viers
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hart
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 20, 2010 HJ-41
Amended HJ-13

Read second time HJ-16

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
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